Proposed 2017 Shinnston City Council Dates

Monday, January 9 – Regular Meeting
Monday, January 30 – Work Session
Monday, February 13 – Regular Meeting
Monday, February 27 – Work Session
Monday, March 13 – Regular Meeting (Manager gets budget to Council the previous week)
Monday, March 20 – Public Hearing on the budget
Monday, March 27 – Special Meeting to approve budget followed by Work Session  (City Clerk must send budget to State March 28)
Monday, April 10 – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 18 – Meeting date set by law for Council to set levy rates.  Work Session to follow
Monday, May 8 – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, May 30 – Work Session
Monday, June 12 – Regular Meeting
Monday, June 26 – Work Session
Monday, July 10 – Regular Meeting
Monday, July 31 – Work Session
Monday, August 14 – Regular Meeting
Monday, August 28 – Work Session
Monday, September 11 – Regular Meeting
Monday, September 25 – Work Session
Tuesday, October 10 – Regular Meeting
Monday, October 30 – Work Session
Monday, November 13 – Regular Meeting
Monday, November 27 – Work Session
Monday, December 11 – Regular Meeting
